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2022 NE BGSC Fall Festival - 10/1/2022

Results
 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free Swim-off Shoot Out FINAL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

BGSC-NE 10Van Dongen, Emilie M1 32.58

BGSC-NE 10Manion, Madison A2 36.90

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BGSC-NE 10Van Dongen, Emilie M1 31.55

BGSC-NE 10Manion, Madison A2 37.06

BGSCW-NE 10Fielding, Emma3 37.12

BGSC-NE 10Lundstrom, Olivia L4 39.47

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

BGSC-NE 10Van Dongen, Emilie M1 32.20

BGSC-NE 10Manion, Madison A2 35.89

BGSC-NE 10Lundstrom, Olivia L3 36.94

BGSCW-NE 10Fielding, Emma4 37.81

BGSC-NE  9Dias, Hannah M5 38.10

BGSC-NE 10Derevyanko, Dariya O6 38.69

BGSC-NE  9Woodsmall, Violet K7 39.06

BGSCN-NE  8Cahoy, Amber C8 39.83

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BGSC-NE 10Van Dongen, Emilie M1 30.13

BGSC-NE 10Manion, Madison A2 36.49

BGSC-NE 10Lundstrom, Olivia L3 37.68

BGSC-NE 10Derevyanko, Dariya O4 38.71

BGSCN-NE  8Cahoy, Amber C5 38.75

BGSC-NE  9Dias, Hannah M6 39.27

BGSCW-NE 10Fielding, Emma7 39.45

BGSC-NE  9Woodsmall, Violet K8 39.66

BGSC-NE  8Self, Carolina L9 39.84

BGSC-NE  8Harrison, Arden R10 41.46

BGSCN-NE  8Chen, Gwenn S11 41.90

CRIM-NE 10Jung, Sulli12 42.99

BGSCW-NE  9Salois, Sammy13 43.25

BGSC-NE  7Richards, Caroline A14 44.25

BGSCN-NE 10Shi, Maggie X15 44.40

CRIM-NE  9Smutok, Lily M16 44.88

BGSC-NE  8DeLuca, Evie P17 45.28

BGSC-NE 10DeLuca, Gwen R18 45.43

CRIM-NE  9Warren, Cally A19 45.64

RIAC-NE  9Edelmann, Ellie20 45.86

CRIM-NE  9Frieswick, Paige E21 46.85

BGSC-NE  8Wensus, Eloise M22 46.91

BGSCW-NE 10Sugrue, Georgia23 48.48

BGSCW-NE  8Stiver-Bressler, Anna24 50.80

RIAC-NE  8Raissi, Laylee25 51.36

BGSC-NE  8Flynn, Laney B26 52.52

RIAC-NE  9D'Aguanno, Grace27 53.11

BGSC-NE  7Lea, Betsy P28 55.41

BGSCW-NE  8Furgal, Clara A29 56.40

BGSCN-NE  6Pegman-Walshe, Iris E30 56.57

BGSCW-NE  8Mulvaney, Mulvaney E31 57.26

RIAC-NE  8D'Aguanno, Annabella32 58.50

RIAC-NE  8Brickman, Mischa R33 1:02.75

RIAC-NE 10Ahmad, Leena34 1:07.02

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BGSC-NE  9Dias, Hannah M1 40.03

BGSC-NE 10Manion, Madison A2 43.55

BGSCW-NE 10Fielding, Emma3 44.05

BGSC-NE  7Richards, Caroline A4 48.92

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back Swim-off Shoot Out FINAL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

BGSC-NE  9Dias, Hannah M1 39.89

BGSCW-NE 10Fielding, Emma2 43.27

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

BGSC-NE  9Dias, Hannah M1 38.34

BGSC-NE 10Manion, Madison A2 42.08

BGSCW-NE 10Fielding, Emma3 43.12

BGSC-NE  7Richards, Caroline A4 45.09

BGSC-NE 10DeLuca, Gwen R5 45.16

BGSCW-NE  9Salois, Sammy6 46.31

CRIM-NE 10Jung, Sulli7 47.51

CRIM-NE  9Frieswick, Paige E8 47.96

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BGSC-NE  9Dias, Hannah M1 39.31

BGSCW-NE 10Fielding, Emma2 42.12

BGSC-NE 10Manion, Madison A3 42.46

BGSCW-NE  9Salois, Sammy4 44.24

BGSC-NE  7Richards, Caroline A5 44.82

BGSC-NE 10DeLuca, Gwen R6 44.94

CRIM-NE 10Jung, Sulli7 45.17

CRIM-NE  9Frieswick, Paige E8 46.10

BGSC-NE  9Woodsmall, Violet K9 46.13

BGSC-NE  8DeLuca, Evie P10 46.20

CRIM-NE  9Smutok, Lily M11 47.26

BGSCW-NE 10Sugrue, Georgia12 49.28

BGSC-NE  8Self, Carolina L13 49.73

BGSC-NE  8Harrison, Arden R14 49.83

BGSCN-NE  8Chen, Gwenn S15 51.05

BGSC-NE  8Liakos, Ritsa16 51.87

CRIM-NE  9Warren, Cally A17 52.02

BGSCN-NE 10Shi, Maggie X18 53.39

BGSCW-NE  8Stiver-Bressler, Anna19 54.64

BGSC-NE  8Flynn, Laney B20 55.77

RIAC-NE  9D'Aguanno, Grace21 57.20

BGSCW-NE  8Furgal, Clara A22 58.26

RIAC-NE  8Raissi, Laylee23 1:00.32

BGSC-NE  7Lea, Betsy P24 1:02.22

RIAC-NE 10Ahmad, Leena25 1:20.46

RIAC-NE  9Edelmann, Ellie--- DQ

RIAC-NE  8D'Aguanno, Annabella--- DQ

BGSCW-NE  8Mulvaney, Mulvaney E--- DQ

RIAC-NE  8Brickman, Mischa R--- DQ

BGSCN-NE  6Pegman-Walshe, Iris E--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BGSC-NE 10Abreu, Avery M1 41.63

BGSCN-NE 10Joshi, Saina2 44.57

BGSC-NE  9Woodsmall, Vivian M3 50.45

BGSCN-NE 10Shi, Maggie X4 52.00

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast Swim-off Shoot Out FINAL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

BGSC-NE 10Abreu, Avery M1 40.61

BGSCN-NE 10Joshi, Saina2 42.80

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

BGSC-NE 10Abreu, Avery M1 41.57

BGSCN-NE 10Joshi, Saina2 44.06

BGSC-NE  9Woodsmall, Vivian M3 49.21

BGSCN-NE 10Shi, Maggie X4 53.04

BGSC-NE  8Wensus, Eloise M5 53.99

CRIM-NE  9Smutok, Lily M6 55.69

CRIM-NE  9Frieswick, Paige E7 1:00.38

BGSCW-NE 10Sugrue, Georgia8 1:00.48

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BGSC-NE 10Abreu, Avery M1 40.50

BGSCN-NE 10Joshi, Saina2 44.11

BGSC-NE  9Woodsmall, Vivian M3 50.00

BGSCN-NE 10Shi, Maggie X4 53.66

BGSC-NE  8Wensus, Eloise M5 53.69

CRIM-NE  9Smutok, Lily M6 55.60

BGSCW-NE 10Sugrue, Georgia7 58.70

CRIM-NE  9Frieswick, Paige E8 1:00.12

RIAC-NE  8Raissi, Laylee9 1:15.52

RIAC-NE  8Brickman, Mischa R--- DQ

RIAC-NE 10Ahmad, Leena--- DQ

BGSC-NE  7Lea, Betsy P--- DQ

RIAC-NE  9Edelmann, Ellie--- DQ

RIAC-NE  9D'Aguanno, Grace--- DQ

RIAC-NE  8D'Aguanno, Annabella--- DQ
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2022 NE BGSC Fall Festival - 10/1/2022

Results
 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly Swim-off Shoot Out FINAL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

BGSC-NE 10Van Dongen, Emilie M1 35.50

BGSC-NE 10Lundstrom, Olivia L2 42.89

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BGSC-NE 10Van Dongen, Emilie M1 34.03

BGSC-NE 10Lundstrom, Olivia L2 41.62

BGSCN-NE  8Cahoy, Amber C3 43.65

BGSC-NE  9Woodsmall, Vivian M4 44.89

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

BGSC-NE 10Van Dongen, Emilie M1 32.31

BGSC-NE  9Woodsmall, Vivian M2 40.28

BGSC-NE 10Lundstrom, Olivia L3 40.74

BGSCN-NE  8Cahoy, Amber C4 42.78

BGSC-NE 10Kershaw, Lucy E5 43.38

BGSC-NE 10Derevyanko, Dariya O6 47.41

BGSCW-NE  9Salois, Sammy7 48.53

CRIM-NE 10Jung, Sulli8 48.67

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BGSC-NE 10Van Dongen, Emilie M1 32.97

BGSC-NE  9Woodsmall, Vivian M2 40.48

BGSC-NE 10Lundstrom, Olivia L3 44.88

BGSC-NE 10Kershaw, Lucy E4 45.19

CRIM-NE 10Jung, Sulli5 46.09

BGSCN-NE  8Cahoy, Amber C6 46.73

BGSC-NE 10Derevyanko, Dariya O7 47.63

BGSCW-NE  9Salois, Sammy8 50.30

BGSCN-NE  6Pegman-Walshe, Iris E9 1:08.30

BGSCW-NE  8Furgal, Clara A--- DQ

BGSCW-NE  8Mulvaney, Mulvaney E--- DQ

BGSCW-NE 10Fielding, Emma--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free Swim-off Shoot Out FINAL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

CRIM-NE 12Pena, Anna M1 27.61

BGSC-NE 12Pelchat, Emily E2 28.98

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CRIM-NE 12Pena, Anna M1 27.65

BGSC-NE 12Pelchat, Emily E2 28.65

BGSC-NE 12Hardison, Maddie M3 29.51

BGSC-NE 12Hughes, Fiona C4 29.72

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

CRIM-NE 12Pena, Anna M1 28.09

BGSC-NE 12Pelchat, Emily E2 28.52

BGSC-NE 12Hughes, Fiona C3 28.91

BGSC-NE 12Hardison, Maddie M4 29.83

CRIM-NE 12Shea, Briley J5 30.25

BGSC-NE 12Arrigo, Bonnie E6 30.48

CRIM-NE 12McKinnon, Molly J7 30.66

BGSC-NE 11Lea, Mary C8 31.11

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRIM-NE 12Pena, Anna M1 26.92

BGSC-NE 12Pelchat, Emily E2 28.16

BGSC-NE 12Hughes, Fiona C3 28.20

BGSC-NE 12Arrigo, Bonnie E4 29.17

BGSCN-NE 12Young, Madeline E5 29.25

BGSC-NE 12Hardison, Maddie M6 29.56

CRIM-NE 12Shea, Briley J7 29.59

BGSC-NE 11Lea, Mary C8 30.92

CRIM-NE 12McKinnon, Molly J9 30.98

RIAC-NE 11Lamb, Brynn M10 31.03

CRIM-NE 11Larrabee, Vivie G11 31.26

RIAC-NE 12Bruno, Cali S12 31.31

BGSC-NE 11Holland, Emma J13 31.41

CRIM-NE 11Tessier, Iris M14 32.08

BGSCN-NE 12Sharma, Reety15 32.64

BGSC-NE 11Erickson, Charlotte D16 32.76

CRIM-NE 12Ferreira, Elyse J17 33.09

BGSC-NE 11Caldwell, Rory E18 33.87

BGSC-NE 11Picraux, Rachel E19 34.32

RIAC-NE 11Valles-Hubner, Sasha20 34.82

CRIM-NE 11Garvey, Grace B21 34.91

BGSCN-NE 11Koul, Arya E22 37.62

BGSC-NE 11Reynolds, Kate N23 38.27

BGSCN-NE 12Teller, Kenley S24 39.21

CRIM-NE 11Fuller, Norah E25 45.82

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back Swim-off Shoot Out FINAL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

BGSC-NE 12Wienert, Neko M1 30.10

CRIM-NE 12Pena, Anna M2 33.24

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BGSC-NE 12Wienert, Neko M1 32.01

CRIM-NE 12Pena, Anna M2 32.23

BGSC-NE 12Pelchat, Emily E3 33.72

BGSC-NE 12Howlett, Kate4 34.89

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

CRIM-NE 12Pena, Anna M1 30.90

BGSC-NE 12Wienert, Neko M2 32.02

BGSC-NE 12Pelchat, Emily E3 33.35

BGSC-NE 12Howlett, Kate4 34.07

BGSC-NE 12Hardison, Maddie M5 34.24

BGSC-NE 11Erickson, Charlotte D6 35.37

BGSCN-NE 12Young, Madeline E7 35.83

BGSC-NE 12O'Sullivan, Alexandra8 38.22

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRIM-NE 12Pena, Anna M1 30.76

BGSC-NE 12Wienert, Neko M2 31.81

BGSC-NE 12Pelchat, Emily E3 33.44

BGSCN-NE 12Young, Madeline E4 34.10

BGSC-NE 12Howlett, Kate5 34.39

BGSC-NE 12Hardison, Maddie M6 34.55

BGSC-NE 11Erickson, Charlotte D7 35.82

BGSC-NE 12O'Sullivan, Alexandra8 36.77

CRIM-NE 12Bensellam, Heba F9 37.26

BGSCN-NE 12Sharma, Reety10 37.31

BGSC-NE 11Holland, Emma J11 37.87

BGSC-NE 11Picraux, Rachel E12 39.56

BGSC-NE 12Sherer, McKenzie M13 39.69

RIAC-NE 11Lamb, Avery J14 40.56

BGSC-NE 12Ferreira, Hailey G15 41.06

BGSC-NE 11Caldwell, Reese A16 42.20

RIAC-NE 11Valles-Hubner, Sasha17 42.74

BGSCN-NE 12Teller, Kenley S18 46.47

CRIM-NE 12Fusi, Cameron D19 47.61

CRIM-NE 11Fuller, Norah E20 48.12

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast Swim-off Shoot Out FINAL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

BGSC-NE 12Wienert, Neko M1 34.52

BGSC-NE 12Lunardelli, Grace H2 34.74

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BGSC-NE 12Wienert, Neko M1 35.63

BGSC-NE 12Lunardelli, Grace H2 35.86

BGSC-NE 11Trinh, Avery C3 38.19

BGSC-NE 12Ferreira, Hailey G4 39.45

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

BGSC-NE 12Wienert, Neko M1 35.06

BGSC-NE 12Lunardelli, Grace H2 37.26

BGSC-NE 11Trinh, Avery C3 37.28
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2022 NE BGSC Fall Festival - 10/1/2022

Results
Semi-Finals ...   (Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast)

BGSC-NE 12Ferreira, Hailey G4 38.05

BGSC-NE 12Howlett, Kate5 39.65

BGSC-NE 12O'Sullivan, Alexandra6 39.66

BGSC-NE 12Kent, Gemma F*7 40.70

CRIM-NE 12Bensellam, Heba F*7 40.70

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BGSC-NE 12Wienert, Neko M1 35.27

BGSC-NE 12Lunardelli, Grace H2 37.56

BGSC-NE 11Trinh, Avery C3 37.97

BGSC-NE 12O'Sullivan, Alexandra4 38.90

BGSC-NE 12Ferreira, Hailey G5 39.36

BGSC-NE 12Howlett, Kate6 39.81

BGSC-NE 12Kent, Gemma F7 40.32

CRIM-NE 12Bensellam, Heba F8 41.26

BGSC-NE 12Sherer, McKenzie M9 41.63

CRIM-NE 12Shea, Briley J10 42.51

BGSC-NE 11Caldwell, Rory E11 45.52

BGSC-NE 11Reynolds, Kate N12 47.46

BGSC-NE 11Caldwell, Reese A13 51.43

CRIM-NE 11Fuller, Norah E14 59.90

RIAC-NE 11Lamb, Avery J15 1:04.91

RIAC-NE 11Valles-Hubner, Sasha--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly Swim-off Shoot Out FINAL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

BGSC-NE 12Lunardelli, Grace H1 27.86

BGSCN-NE 12Zhang, Sarah Z2 28.59

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BGSC-NE 12Lunardelli, Grace H1 29.45

BGSCN-NE 12Zhang, Sarah Z2 29.72

BGSC-NE 12Arrigo, Bonnie E3 32.35

BGSCN-NE 12Koul, Diya E4 33.35

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

BGSCN-NE 12Zhang, Sarah Z1 29.49

BGSC-NE 12Lunardelli, Grace H2 29.80

BGSC-NE 12Arrigo, Bonnie E3 32.37

BGSCN-NE 12Koul, Diya E4 32.82

CRIM-NE 11Larrabee, Vivie G5 33.71

BGSC-NE 12Rossi, Kathleen C6 33.79

BGSC-NE 11Lea, Mary C7 33.88

BGSC-NE 12Kent, Gemma F8 34.16

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BGSCN-NE 12Zhang, Sarah Z1 29.36

BGSC-NE 12Lunardelli, Grace H2 29.88

BGSC-NE 12Arrigo, Bonnie E3 32.69

CRIM-NE 11Larrabee, Vivie G4 33.09

BGSCN-NE 12Koul, Diya E5 33.43

BGSC-NE 12Kent, Gemma F6 33.45

BGSC-NE 11Lea, Mary C7 33.53

BGSC-NE 12Rossi, Kathleen C8 33.55

BGSC-NE 12Hughes, Fiona C9 34.51

BGSCN-NE 12Sharma, Reety10 35.04

BGSCN-NE 12Young, Madeline E11 35.28

BGSC-NE 11Trinh, Avery C12 35.46

RIAC-NE 12Bruno, Cali S13 38.41

BGSCN-NE 12Teller, Kenley S14 49.78

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSCN-NE 12Zhang, Sarah Z1 2:03.88

27.86 31.52 31.1433.36

BGSC-NE 12Lunardelli, Grace H2 2:07.42

29.71 32.62 31.9733.12

BGSC-NE 12Wienert, Neko M3 2:12.18

29.33 34.48 32.9335.44

BGSC-NE 12Pelchat, Emily E4 2:16.53

31.19 35.05 34.2936.00

BGSCN-NE 12Koul, Diya E5 2:17.52

30.88 34.60 35.9636.08

BGSC-NE 12Rossi, Kathleen C6 2:18.91

31.39 35.54 35.4736.51

BGSC-NE 11Trinh, Avery C7 2:20.30

31.61 35.53 36.2836.88

BGSC-NE 10Abreu, Avery M8 2:21.92

32.95 35.98 35.7437.25

BGSC-NE 12Howlett, Kate9 2:22.08

33.28 35.98 35.9836.84

BGSC-NE 12Hardison, Maddie M10 2:22.20

31.56 34.99 37.3738.28

BGSC-NE 12Kent, Gemma F11 2:22.90

33.63 36.34 35.3737.56

BGSC-NE 11Lea, Mary C12 2:25.89

33.55 37.69 36.2138.44

RIAC-NE 11Lamb, Brynn M13 2:26.03

34.10 37.79 36.1438.00

BGSC-NE 10Van Dongen, Emilie M14 2:29.00

33.78 38.13 38.4138.68

CRIM-NE 12McKinnon, Molly J15 2:31.62

1:55.62 36.00

BGSC-NE 11Erickson, Charlotte D16 2:31.73

34.48 39.80 37.2240.23

BGSC-NE 12Ferreira, Hailey G17 2:31.83

1:52.95 38.88

BGSCN-NE 10Joshi, Saina18 2:32.24

34.53 39.64 37.8140.26

BGSC-NE 12O'Sullivan, Alexandra19 2:32.74

36.22 40.39 36.7139.42

BGSC-NE 12Arrigo, Bonnie E20 2:33.42

1:53.48 39.94

BGSC-NE 11Picraux, Rachel E21 2:37.11

1:57.52 39.59

RIAC-NE 11Lamb, Avery J22 2:37.29

1:57.87 39.42

BGSC-NE 11Holland, Emma J23 2:38.00

36.50 40.01 39.1842.31

CRIM-NE 11Tessier, Iris M24 2:38.44

1:56.18 42.26

BGSC-NE 11Caldwell, Rory E25 2:45.78

CRIM-NE 11Garvey, Grace B26 2:46.07

38.75 43.11 40.0144.20

BGSC-NE 10Manion, Madison A27 2:53.63

40.92 44.71 42.4645.54

BGSC-NE 12Sherer, McKenzie M28 2:54.43

2:08.14 46.29

CRIM-NE 12Ferreira, Elyse J29 2:56.25

35.36 46.38 44.8449.67

BGSC-NE 11Caldwell, Reese A30 2:56.56

38.99 45.19 45.9946.39

BGSCN-NE 11Koul, Arya E31 3:07.06

41.28 44.30 51.1650.32

BGSC-NE 11Reynolds, Kate N32 3:07.94

39.17 50.05 1:38.72

CRIM-NE 12Fusi, Cameron D33 3:20.95

42.54 50.54 54.7253.15

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSCN-NE 12Zhang, Sarah Z1 1:05.43

30.76 34.67

CRIM-NE 12Pena, Anna M2 1:11.41

32.56 38.85

BGSC-NE 12Hughes, Fiona C3 1:14.36

34.57 39.79

BGSCN-NE 12Koul, Diya E4 1:15.02

34.80 40.22

BGSC-NE 12Rossi, Kathleen C5 1:15.58

36.51 39.07

CRIM-NE 11Larrabee, Vivie G6 1:17.42

33.91 43.51

BGSCN-NE 10Joshi, Saina7 1:19.29

36.93 42.36

RIAC-NE 11Lamb, Brynn M8 1:20.04

38.44 41.60

CRIM-NE 12Bensellam, Heba F9 1:21.01

37.66 43.35

CRIM-NE 12McKinnon, Molly J10 1:21.22

36.89 44.33

CRIM-NE 11Tessier, Iris M11 1:21.35

38.87 42.48

RIAC-NE 12Bruno, Cali S12 1:21.97

40.48 41.49

CRIM-NE 12Shea, Briley J13 1:23.56

39.10 44.46
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Results
(Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM)

CRIM-NE 11Garvey, Grace B14 1:24.59

1:24.59

CRIM-NE 12Ferreira, Elyse J15 1:29.35

39.32 50.03

BGSC-NE  9Dias, Hannah M16 1:34.47

41.69 52.78

BGSC-NE  9Woodsmall, Vivian M17 1:36.23

43.32 52.91

BGSC-NE  9Woodsmall, Violet K18 1:36.73

44.31 52.42

BGSCN-NE  8Cahoy, Amber C19 1:37.34

1:37.55

BGSC-NE 10Derevyanko, Dariya O20 1:38.41

43.94 54.47

BGSCN-NE 11Koul, Arya E21 1:40.14

48.36 51.78

BGSC-NE 10Lundstrom, Olivia L22 1:40.83

46.80 54.03

BGSC-NE 10Kershaw, Lucy E23 1:43.57

47.42 56.15

BGSC-NE  8Harrison, Arden R24 1:43.95

48.55 55.40

CRIM-NE 12Fusi, Cameron D25 1:44.22

49.38 54.84

BGSC-NE  8Wensus, Eloise M26 1:47.91

51.78 56.13

BGSC-NE  8Self, Carolina L27 1:48.82

52.17 56.65

BGSC-NE 10DeLuca, Gwen R28 1:51.20

53.10 58.10

BGSC-NE  8DeLuca, Evie P29 1:51.54

BGSC-NE  7Richards, Caroline A30 1:52.10

51.15 1:00.95

BGSCN-NE  8Chen, Gwenn S31 1:56.93

52.46 1:04.47

CRIM-NE  9Warren, Cally A--- DQ

52.47 1:02.18

BGSC-NE  8Flynn, Laney B--- DQ

56.76 1:16.15

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UVAC-NE 14Sellars, Kenzie G1 25.47

UVAC-NE 14Eko, Elina R2 25.86

UVAC-NE 14Ye, Sofia3 26.65

RIAC-NE 14Rak, Lizzie M4 27.10

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free Swim-off Shoot Out FINAL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

UVAC-NE 14Sellars, Kenzie G1 25.43

UVAC-NE 14Eko, Elina R2 26.50

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

UVAC-NE 14Sellars, Kenzie G1 25.22

RIAC-NE 14Rak, Lizzie M2 26.39

UVAC-NE 14Ye, Sofia3 26.60

UVAC-NE 14Eko, Elina R4 26.78

CRIM-NE 14McKibbin, Kayden R5 26.84

BGSC-NE 13Graveline, Reese L6 27.14

BGSCN-NE 14Khuraijam, Langlen7 28.72

CRIM-NE 13Travers, Bridget L8 29.36

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UVAC-NE 14Sellars, Kenzie G1 25.18

UVAC-NE 14Eko, Elina R2 26.44

RIAC-NE 14Rak, Lizzie M3 26.74

UVAC-NE 14Ye, Sofia4 26.81

CRIM-NE 14McKibbin, Kayden R5 27.01

BGSC-NE 13Graveline, Reese L6 27.32

BGSCN-NE 14Khuraijam, Langlen7 29.08

CRIM-NE 13Travers, Bridget L8 29.52

CRIM-NE 13Iacobucci, Samantha M9 29.71

CRIM-NE 13Davis, Georgia L10 29.78

CRIM-NE 13Burke, Chloe M11 29.79

BGSCN-NE 13Zhu, Selina12 30.30

RIAC-NE 13Bonin, Kelsey G13 30.52

RIAC-NE 14Bousquet, Ella N14 30.68

RIAC-NE 14Gorman, Indi R15 31.21

BGSCN-NE 13Sharma, Ahana16 31.35

CRIM-NE 13Robbins, Haley G17 31.38

BGSC-NE 14Gali, Samara18 31.66

BGSCN-NE 13Cohen, Esme S19 32.11

BGSCN-NE 14Datta, Nalini S20 32.42

BGSCN-NE 13Gong, Alyssa H21 32.52

BGSCN-NE 13Ekbladh, Lillis E22 32.60

RIAC-NE 13Ralph, Teagan A23 33.88

BGSCN-NE 13Quin, Christina G24 34.60

CRIM-NE 13Beauregard, Chloe H25 36.77

CRIM-NE 13Kanak, Ana26 39.28

BGSCW-NE 14Salois, Sadie27 45.49

BGSCW-NE 13O'Connell, Lily28 48.44

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UVAC-NE 14Eko, Elina R1 29.65

BGSC-NE 13Craft, Lydia A2 30.64

CRIM-NE 14McKibbin, Kayden R3 31.00

CRIM-NE 13Baghdasaryan, Sasha G4 32.82

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back Swim-off Shoot Out FINAL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

UVAC-NE 14Eko, Elina R1 29.51

BGSC-NE 13Craft, Lydia A2 29.87

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

UVAC-NE 14Eko, Elina R1 29.36

CRIM-NE 14McKibbin, Kayden R2 30.59

BGSC-NE 13Craft, Lydia A3 30.72

CRIM-NE 13Baghdasaryan, Sasha G4 32.45

BGSC-NE 13Tonino, Emily J5 34.33

BGSC-NE 14Dubois, Hunter C6 34.62

RIAC-NE 14Gorman, Indi R7 35.01

CRIM-NE 13Cwiakala, Aberlin G8 35.43

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UVAC-NE 14Eko, Elina R1 29.01

BGSC-NE 13Craft, Lydia A2 30.21

CRIM-NE 14McKibbin, Kayden R3 30.58

CRIM-NE 13Baghdasaryan, Sasha G4 33.07

RIAC-NE 14Gorman, Indi R5 34.05

BGSC-NE 13Tonino, Emily J6 34.53

BGSC-NE 14Dubois, Hunter C7 35.49

CRIM-NE 13Cwiakala, Aberlin G8 35.70

RIAC-NE 13Dangcalan, Mikayla A9 35.79

CRIM-NE 13Davis, Georgia L10 36.32

BGSC-NE 14Carline, Brooke A11 36.67

BGSCN-NE 13Cohen, Esme S12 36.82

BGSCN-NE 13Sharma, Ahana13 37.08

CRIM-NE 14Burke, Phoebe T14 37.79

BGSCN-NE 14Khuraijam, Langlen15 38.53

BGSCN-NE 13Gong, Alyssa H16 39.67

BGSCN-NE 14Datta, Nalini S17 40.75

BGSCN-NE 13Quin, Christina G18 40.99

RIAC-NE 13Ralph, Teagan A19 41.39

BGSCW-NE 14Salois, Sadie20 47.57

BGSCW-NE 13O'Connell, Lily21 48.34

CRIM-NE 13Beauregard, Chloe H--- DQ

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast Swim-off Shoot Out FINAL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

UVAC-NE 14Ye, Sofia1 31.99

RIAC-NE 14Bonin, Audrey R2 34.02

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UVAC-NE 14Ye, Sofia1 32.17

RIAC-NE 14Bonin, Audrey R2 34.06

BGSC-NE 13Craft, Lydia A3 34.98

BGSC-NE 14Wienert, Vivien L4 36.15
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Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

UVAC-NE 14Ye, Sofia1 33.23

RIAC-NE 14Bonin, Audrey R2 33.59

BGSC-NE 13Craft, Lydia A3 35.60

BGSC-NE 14Wienert, Vivien L4 35.86

CRIM-NE 13Iacobucci, Samantha M5 36.44

BGSCN-NE 13Qiu, Claire H6 36.56

BGSC-NE 14Gali, Samara7 37.57

BGSCN-NE 14Khuraijam, Langlen8 39.06

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UVAC-NE 14Ye, Sofia1 32.79

RIAC-NE 14Bonin, Audrey R2 33.96

BGSC-NE 13Craft, Lydia A3 35.47

BGSC-NE 14Wienert, Vivien L4 36.22

BGSCN-NE 13Qiu, Claire H5 36.67

CRIM-NE 13Iacobucci, Samantha M6 36.80

BGSC-NE 14Gali, Samara7 37.83

BGSCN-NE 14Khuraijam, Langlen8 39.23

BGSC-NE 14Dubois, Hunter C9 39.41

BGSCN-NE 14Dearling, Zoe10 39.44

CRIM-NE 13Cwiakala, Aberlin G11 39.98

BGSCN-NE 14Datta, Nalini S12 40.12

RIAC-NE 14Bousquet, Ella N13 41.48

CRIM-NE 14Burke, Phoebe T14 42.32

BGSCW-NE 14Salois, Sadie15 51.53

BGSCW-NE 13O'Connell, Lily--- DQ

CRIM-NE 13Beauregard, Chloe H--- DQ

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UVAC-NE 14Sellars, Kenzie G1 27.35

BGSCN-NE 14Guevara, Elizabeth2 29.22

RIAC-NE 14Bonin, Audrey R3 30.01

BGSC-NE 13Graveline, Reese L4 30.55

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly Swim-off Shoot Out FINAL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

UVAC-NE 14Sellars, Kenzie G1 28.39

BGSCN-NE 14Guevara, Elizabeth2 31.12

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

UVAC-NE 14Sellars, Kenzie G1 26.93

BGSCN-NE 14Guevara, Elizabeth2 28.53

RIAC-NE 14Bonin, Audrey R3 29.12

BGSC-NE 13Graveline, Reese L4 29.16

BGSC-NE 14Wienert, Vivien L5 29.26

BGSC-NE 14Carline, Brooke A6 30.37

BGSC-NE 13Tonino, Emily J7 30.62

RIAC-NE 13Bonin, Kelsey G8 32.46

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UVAC-NE 14Sellars, Kenzie G1 26.96

BGSCN-NE 14Guevara, Elizabeth2 28.90

BGSC-NE 13Graveline, Reese L3 29.28

RIAC-NE 14Bonin, Audrey R4 29.34

BGSC-NE 14Wienert, Vivien L5 29.63

BGSC-NE 13Tonino, Emily J6 30.80

BGSC-NE 14Carline, Brooke A7 30.99

RIAC-NE 13Bonin, Kelsey G8 32.43

CRIM-NE 13Burke, Chloe M9 33.44

RIAC-NE 13Dangcalan, Mikayla A10 33.61

BGSCN-NE 13Zhu, Selina11 34.23

CRIM-NE 13Robbins, Haley G12 34.25

BGSCN-NE 13Sharma, Ahana*13 36.90

BGSCN-NE 13Quin, Christina G*13 36.90

BGSCN-NE 13Gong, Alyssa H15 38.46

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free Swim-off Shoot Out FINAL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

RIAC-NE 16Carroll, Clare E1 26.34

BGSC-NE 17Pelchat, Julia A2 26.40

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RIAC-NE 16Carroll, Clare E1 25.90

BGSC-NE 17Pelchat, Julia A2 25.94

BGSC-NE 16Abreu, Addison M3 25.97

BGSCN-NE 17Stepanian, Alique4 26.44

BGSCN-NE 15Halsey, Joslin J5 26.58

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

BGSC-NE 17Pelchat, Julia A1 25.27

BGSC-NE 16Abreu, Addison M2 25.48

RIAC-NE 16Carroll, Clare E3 25.53

BGSCN-NE 15Halsey, Joslin J*4 25.87

BGSCN-NE 17Stepanian, Alique*4 25.87

Swim-Off Required

BGSC-NE 17Boghosian, Courtney R6 25.93

BGSC-NE 16Holland, Maggie F7 26.28

BGSCN-NE 15Hassani, Aya F8 26.32

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BGSC-NE 17Pelchat, Julia A1 25.56

BGSC-NE 16Abreu, Addison M2 25.75

BGSC-NE 17Boghosian, Courtney R3 25.90

RIAC-NE 16Carroll, Clare E4 25.91

BGSCN-NE 17Stepanian, Alique5 26.12

BGSC-NE 16Holland, Maggie F6 26.47

BGSCN-NE 15Hassani, Aya F7 26.55

BGSCN-NE 15Halsey, Joslin J8 26.62

UVAC-NE 15Staats, Elizabeth E9 27.01

BGSC-NE 15Rogers, Madison G10 27.18

CRIM-NE 15O'Neil, Taylor R11 27.39

BGSC-NE 16Cartwright, Korryn N12 27.54

BGSC-NE 17Lombardi, Savannah J13 27.61

RIAC-NE 15Stearns, Madison E14 27.71

RIAC-NE 15LaFrenier, Tessa M15 27.76

CRIM-NE 16Ferreira, Emma M16 27.79

CRIM-NE 17Brenner, Ally I17 27.83

BGSC-NE 17Cute, Qwin F18 28.55

BGSCN-NE 16Renyi, Tessa J19 29.60

CRIM-NE 17Bodor, Maddie G20 29.74

BGSC-NE 15Keyser, Charlotte N21 31.24

BGSC-NE 15Foulkes, Ella A22 31.57

BGSC-NE 16Thomas, Hazel T23 32.37

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BGSC-NE 17Pelchat, Julia A1 29.21

BGSC-NE 17Boghosian, Courtney R2 29.56

CRIM-NE 17Xayaveth, Hope J3 29.60

BGSCN-NE 15Hassani, Aya F4 30.23

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Back Swim-off Shoot Out FINAL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

BGSC-NE 17Boghosian, Courtney R1 30.12

BGSC-NE 17Pelchat, Julia A2 30.15

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

BGSC-NE 17Pelchat, Julia A1 28.22

BGSC-NE 17Boghosian, Courtney R2 28.45

CRIM-NE 17Xayaveth, Hope J3 28.94

BGSCN-NE 15Hassani, Aya F4 29.36

RIAC-NE 17Meller, Paige C5 29.81

UVAC-NE 15Staats, Elizabeth E6 30.20

RIAC-NE 16Taplin, Maggie E7 30.47

BGSC-NE 15Richards, Emma H8 30.89

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BGSC-NE 17Pelchat, Julia A1 28.62

BGSC-NE 17Boghosian, Courtney R2 28.92

BGSCN-NE 15Hassani, Aya F3 29.32

CRIM-NE 17Xayaveth, Hope J4 29.62

RIAC-NE 17Meller, Paige C5 29.88

UVAC-NE 15Staats, Elizabeth E6 30.46

RIAC-NE 16Taplin, Maggie E7 30.57
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls 15&O 50 Yard Back)

BGSC-NE 15Richards, Emma H8 30.92

CRIM-NE 16Ferreira, Emma M9 32.57

BGSCN-NE 16Renyi, Tessa J10 32.78

CRIM-NE 17Bodor, Maddie G11 33.88

BGSC-NE 15Foulkes, Ella A12 34.73

BGSC-NE 16Thomas, Hazel T13 36.67

BGSC-NE 15Keyser, Charlotte N14 37.39

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BGSCN-NE 15Bunt, Carmen A1 32.09

BGSCN-NE 17Ferrell, Allison H2 32.77

CRIM-NE 17Xayaveth, Hope J3 32.80

BGSC-NE 16Holland, Maggie F4 32.85

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Breast Swim-off Shoot Out FINAL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

BGSCN-NE 15Bunt, Carmen A1 31.74

BGSCN-NE 17Ferrell, Allison H2 33.16

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

BGSCN-NE 17Ferrell, Allison H1 32.49

CRIM-NE 17Xayaveth, Hope J2 32.60

BGSCN-NE 15Bunt, Carmen A3 32.70

BGSC-NE 16Holland, Maggie F4 32.79

RIAC-NE 16Taplin, Maggie E5 34.84

BGSC-NE 15Rogers, Madison G6 35.11

BGSCN-NE 16Huang-Gao, Jean7 35.27

BGSC-NE 16Pariseault, Angela M8 35.86

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BGSC-NE 16Holland, Maggie F1 32.42

CRIM-NE 17Xayaveth, Hope J2 32.95

BGSCN-NE 17Ferrell, Allison H3 33.05

BGSCN-NE 15Bunt, Carmen A4 33.12

RIAC-NE 16Taplin, Maggie E5 35.05

BGSCN-NE 16Huang-Gao, Jean6 35.33

BGSC-NE 16Pariseault, Angela M7 35.61

BGSC-NE 15Rogers, Madison G8 36.11

UVAC-NE 16Ye, Mollee S9 36.12

CRIM-NE 17Bodor, Maddie G10 38.05

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Fly Swim-off Shoot Out FINAL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

CRIM-NE 17Xayaveth, Hope J1 25.97

BGSCN-NE 15Halsey, Joslin J2 28.26

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CRIM-NE 17Xayaveth, Hope J1 26.53

BGSCN-NE 15Halsey, Joslin J2 27.73

BGSC-NE 16Abreu, Addison M3 27.89

CRIM-NE 15Baghdasaryan, Kseniya4 29.15

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

CRIM-NE 17Xayaveth, Hope J1 26.23

BGSC-NE 16Abreu, Addison M2 27.59

BGSCN-NE 15Halsey, Joslin J3 27.88

CRIM-NE 15Baghdasaryan, Kseniya4 28.06

RIAC-NE 16Carroll, Clare E5 28.28

BGSCN-NE 17Stepanian, Alique6 28.41

BGSC-NE 16Cartwright, Korryn N7 28.62

CRIM-NE 17Brenner, Ally I8 28.77

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRIM-NE 17Xayaveth, Hope J1 26.46

BGSCN-NE 15Halsey, Joslin J2 27.34

BGSC-NE 16Abreu, Addison M3 27.82

CRIM-NE 15Baghdasaryan, Kseniya4 28.40

RIAC-NE 16Carroll, Clare E5 28.43

BGSCN-NE 17Stepanian, Alique6 28.71

CRIM-NE 17Brenner, Ally I7 28.76

BGSC-NE 16Cartwright, Korryn N8 29.07

BGSCN-NE 16Brown, Avery T9 29.54

RIAC-NE 15LaFrenier, Tessa M10 29.61

RIAC-NE 15Stearns, Madison E11 29.88

UVAC-NE 16Ye, Mollee S12 29.91

BGSCN-NE 16Huang-Gao, Jean13 30.00

BGSC-NE 15Richards, Emma H14 30.03

BGSC-NE 16Pariseault, Angela M15 30.55

BGSC-NE 17Cute, Qwin F16 31.62

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSCN-NE 15Hassani, Aya F1 2:00.58

27.69 30.14 31.3731.38

BGSCN-NE 15Bunt, Carmen A2 2:02.33

29.75 32.46 29.2830.84

UVAC-NE 14Sellars, Kenzie G3 2:02.55

27.81 30.62 32.1132.01

RIAC-NE 17Meller, Paige C4 2:03.39

28.62 31.30 31.5731.90

BGSCN-NE 14Guevara, Elizabeth5 2:04.19

28.93 32.03 31.2332.00

BGSC-NE 13Craft, Lydia A6 2:04.69

29.38 31.98 30.7332.60

BGSC-NE 17Pelchat, Julia A7 2:05.00

29.15 32.18 30.9232.75

UVAC-NE 15Staats, Elizabeth E8 2:05.49

28.69 31.20 32.7332.87

BGSCN-NE 15Halsey, Joslin J9 2:05.51

29.79 32.05 31.3332.34

BGSCN-NE 17Stepanian, Alique10 2:05.57

29.69 33.04 30.7832.06

RIAC-NE 16Carroll, Clare E11 2:06.21

28.37 32.17 32.6433.03

RIAC-NE 14Rak, Lizzie M12 2:06.45

28.81 32.28 32.0133.35

BGSC-NE 17Lombardi, Savannah J13 2:07.12

29.80 32.27 32.2032.85

CRIM-NE 17Brenner, Ally I14 2:07.48

29.39 32.56 32.8332.70

BGSCN-NE 16Brown, Avery T15 2:07.60

29.81 32.02 32.9232.85

CRIM-NE 14McKibbin, Kayden R16 2:08.66

30.17 32.31 32.5333.65

BGSC-NE 14Wienert, Vivien L17 2:09.69

29.62 32.91 33.2533.91

CRIM-NE 15Baghdasaryan, Kseniya18 2:10.00

29.50 32.73 33.7334.04

UVAC-NE 14Eko, Elina R19 2:11.01

30.50 32.88 33.8433.79

RIAC-NE 15Stearns, Madison E20 2:11.78

29.94 33.48 34.0034.36

BGSC-NE 16Cartwright, Korryn N21 2:12.27

30.28 33.88 33.8234.29

BGSC-NE 13Graveline, Reese L22 2:12.68

30.55 33.18 34.4534.50

CRIM-NE 15O'Neil, Taylor R23 2:13.08

30.16 33.59 34.3135.02

CRIM-NE 16Ferreira, Emma M24 2:14.33

30.47 33.93 34.5335.40

BGSC-NE 13Tonino, Emily J25 2:16.61

32.32 35.46 33.1535.68

CRIM-NE 13Davis, Georgia L26 2:16.88

32.22 34.92 34.6735.07

BGSCN-NE 16Huang-Gao, Jean27 2:17.46

32.87 36.10 33.7034.79

CRIM-NE 13Baghdasaryan, Sasha G28 2:17.47

32.61 34.93 34.1135.82

BGSC-NE 14Carline, Brooke A29 2:17.74

32.03 35.16 34.7935.76

BGSC-NE 15Keyser, Charlotte N30 2:20.29

32.94 35.11 35.9836.26

BGSCN-NE 14Dearling, Zoe31 2:23.17

32.82 37.13 35.6637.56

BGSCN-NE 16Renyi, Tessa J32 2:24.26

32.76 36.50 37.1537.85

CRIM-NE 13Travers, Bridget L33 2:24.35

32.75 36.44 35.5039.66

BGSCN-NE 13Qiu, Claire H34 2:25.70

33.09 36.84 36.4339.34

CRIM-NE 13Robbins, Haley G35 2:26.14

33.15 37.44 37.0638.49

RIAC-NE 14Bousquet, Ella N36 2:27.36

33.73 37.60 36.7739.26
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(Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free)

BGSC-NE 15Foulkes, Ella A37 2:30.34

33.81 38.35 39.0039.18

RIAC-NE 14Gorman, Indi R38 2:30.47

34.44 37.48 39.0239.53

BGSCN-NE 13Ekbladh, Lillis E39 2:33.93

35.21 39.76 38.9040.06

BGSC-NE 16Thomas, Hazel T40 2:37.26

37.41 41.68 37.2240.95

BGSCN-NE 13Cohen, Esme S41 2:38.28

35.90 40.17 40.7241.49

RIAC-NE 13Dangcalan, Mikayla A42 2:48.70

38.81 41.44 1:28.54

CRIM-NE 13Kanak, Ana43 3:04.65

41.36 46.28 48.5648.45

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSCN-NE 15Bunt, Carmen A1 2:10.51

29.29 34.08 29.7137.43

BGSC-NE 16Abreu, Addison M2 2:10.70

28.35 31.99 30.1440.22

BGSC-NE 17Boghosian, Courtney R3 2:13.39

28.62 32.05 32.1740.55

BGSC-NE 16Holland, Maggie F4 2:15.74

29.63 34.65 32.3639.10

UVAC-NE 14Ye, Sofia5 2:17.21

30.39 34.79 33.1138.92

RIAC-NE 14Bonin, Audrey R6 2:17.66

29.95 34.74 32.7640.21

BGSCN-NE 17Ferrell, Allison H7 2:19.20

29.23 36.31 33.2940.37

BGSCN-NE 14Guevara, Elizabeth8 2:19.63

28.79 34.95 33.2042.69

CRIM-NE 15Baghdasaryan, Kseniya9 2:21.65

29.02 35.29 33.6143.73

RIAC-NE 17Meller, Paige C10 2:21.71

30.75 34.37 32.0344.56

RIAC-NE 14Rak, Lizzie M11 2:22.05

29.81 35.05 33.3343.86

BGSC-NE 17Lombardi, Savannah J12 2:24.12

32.41 38.27 31.8641.58

BGSC-NE 16Pariseault, Angela M13 2:24.54

30.77 37.16 34.1942.42

BGSCN-NE 16Brown, Avery T14 2:26.15

30.24 37.09 33.4245.40

CRIM-NE 15O'Neil, Taylor R15 2:26.54

31.56 37.95 33.8043.23

BGSC-NE 15Richards, Emma H16 2:27.15

30.65 35.55 36.5644.39

RIAC-NE 16Taplin, Maggie E17 2:27.24

31.57 37.03 33.8944.75

UVAC-NE 16Ye, Mollee S18 2:29.38

30.63 38.55 36.4443.76

BGSC-NE 17Cute, Qwin F19 2:32.54

31.79 39.01 36.2745.47

BGSCN-NE 14Dearling, Zoe20 2:34.07

31.78 37.61 36.8147.87

CRIM-NE 13Baghdasaryan, Sasha G21 2:34.10

33.42 39.23 34.2747.18

BGSC-NE 14Dubois, Hunter C22 2:36.82

36.10 40.99 34.9244.81

CRIM-NE 13Burke, Chloe M23 2:37.30

33.94 39.27 36.2147.88

CRIM-NE 13Iacobucci, Samantha M24 2:38.22

35.26 40.23 38.0444.69

BGSCN-NE 13Zhu, Selina25 2:40.00

33.99 41.81 35.4448.76

BGSCN-NE 13Qiu, Claire H26 2:40.33

35.67 39.12 37.2848.26

RIAC-NE 13Bonin, Kelsey G27 2:41.41

34.34 43.46 38.3945.22

BGSC-NE 14Gali, Samara28 2:42.78

37.76 39.53 38.3447.15

BGSC-NE 15Rogers, Madison G29 2:43.71

34.82 43.36 38.7046.83

CRIM-NE 13Cwiakala, Aberlin G30 2:43.77

36.44 39.38 39.1348.82

CRIM-NE 14Burke, Phoebe T31 2:46.01

37.40 42.89 37.1048.62

BGSCN-NE 13Ekbladh, Lillis E32 2:56.84

35.79 46.32 42.0652.67

RIAC-NE 13Ralph, Teagan A33 3:05.95

41.20 50.81 42.2651.68

CRIM-NE 13Kanak, Ana34 3:20.65

46.65 52.12 48.7953.09

CRIM-NE 13Travers, Bridget L--- DQ

33.95 43.43 38.4847.66

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BGSC-NE 10Howes, Sam L1 31.88

BGSC-NE 10Figuet Kossyrev, Victor P2 32.16

CRIM-NE 10Bushinsky, Ethan D3 32.45

RIAC-NE 10Scott, Julian O4 33.75

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free Swim-off Shoot Out FINAL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

BGSC-NE 10Figuet Kossyrev, Victor P1 31.23

BGSC-NE 10Howes, Sam L2 32.60

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

CRIM-NE 10Bushinsky, Ethan D1 32.05

BGSC-NE 10Figuet Kossyrev, Victor P2 32.39

RIAC-NE 10Scott, Julian O3 33.42

BGSC-NE 10Howes, Sam L4 33.54

BGSCN-NE 10Abdullin, Daniel M5 34.55

BGSC-NE 10Wallace, Colin S6 38.33

BGSC-NE  9Trinh, Carter B7 38.72

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BGSC-NE 10Figuet Kossyrev, Victor P1 32.07

CRIM-NE 10Bushinsky, Ethan D2 32.44

BGSC-NE 10Howes, Sam L3 33.11

BGSCN-NE 10Abdullin, Daniel M4 35.16

RIAC-NE 10Scott, Julian O5 36.59

RIAC-NE 10Gammell, Ciaran P6 37.57

BGSC-NE 10Wallace, Colin S7 38.54

BGSC-NE  9Trinh, Carter B8 38.70

BGSC-NE  9Jacobson, Ethan H9 40.14

BGSC-NE 10Roklan, Tate A10 40.15

BGSCW-NE  9Valerio, Leon K11 40.30

BGSC-NE 10McBurney, Cam G12 40.35

BGSC-NE  8Erickson, Ben J13 41.26

BGSC-NE 10Hurley, Finn J14 41.74

BGSC-NE  9Solomon, Michael J15 42.48

BGSC-NE 10Kent, Aidan M16 42.70

BGSCN-NE  9Bradshaw, Ben W17 44.68

BGSC-NE  9Lea, Mikey J18 44.71

CRIM-NE  9Iacobucci, Jordan C19 44.92

CRIM-NE 10Anderson, Will P20 45.03

RIAC-NE 10Valles-Hubner, Noah21 46.15

BGSC-NE  8Kazakov, Alexander S22 46.32

BGSCN-NE  7Shen, Julian W23 47.91

BGSC-NE  9Lopez, Ross H24 49.22

BGSC-NE  9Manion, Connor C25 50.21

RIAC-NE  8Braun, Vincent26 57.96

BGSCN-NE  8Huang, Jason S--- X1:05.14

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back Swim-off Shoot Out FINAL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

RIAC-NE 10Scott, Julian O1 39.26

BGSC-NE  8Erickson, Ben J2 42.55

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RIAC-NE 10Scott, Julian O1 39.93

CRIM-NE  9Downing, Owen A2 42.51

RIAC-NE 10Gammell, Ciaran P3 43.29

BGSC-NE  8Erickson, Ben J4 47.24

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

RIAC-NE 10Scott, Julian O1 40.31

CRIM-NE  9Downing, Owen A2 42.05

BGSC-NE  8Erickson, Ben J3 43.75

RIAC-NE 10Gammell, Ciaran P4 44.21

BGSC-NE  9Solomon, Michael J5 47.62

BGSC-NE  9Lea, Mikey J6 47.78

BGSCN-NE 10Huang, Landon Y7 48.13

BGSC-NE  8Kazakov, Alexander S8 50.26



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:52 AM  10/3/2022  Page 8

2022 NE BGSC Fall Festival - 10/1/2022

Results
 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RIAC-NE 10Scott, Julian O1 40.46

CRIM-NE  9Downing, Owen A2 42.60

BGSC-NE  8Erickson, Ben J3 43.86

BGSCN-NE 10Huang, Landon Y4 45.24

RIAC-NE 10Gammell, Ciaran P5 45.54

BGSC-NE  8Kazakov, Alexander S6 47.29

BGSC-NE  9Lea, Mikey J7 47.58

BGSC-NE  9Solomon, Michael J8 49.34

BGSC-NE 10Hurley, Finn J9 49.73

BGSC-NE  9Jacobson, Ethan H10 49.82

BGSCN-NE  9Bradshaw, Ben W11 50.34

BGSCN-NE  7Shen, Julian W12 50.93

BGSC-NE 10McBurney, Cam G13 51.04

BGSC-NE  9Lopez, Ross H14 59.38

RIAC-NE 10Valles-Hubner, Noah15 59.64

RIAC-NE  8Braun, Vincent16 1:04.09

BGSCW-NE  9Valerio, Leon K--- DQ

CRIM-NE  9Iacobucci, Jordan C--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast Swim-off Shoot Out FINAL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

BGSC-NE 10Figuet Kossyrev, Victor P1 40.16

BGSC-NE 10Wallace, Colin S2 49.44

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BGSC-NE 10Figuet Kossyrev, Victor P1 41.69

BGSC-NE 10Wallace, Colin S2 46.11

BGSCN-NE  8Tong, Andrew Y3 53.78

CRIM-NE  9Downing, Owen A4 53.99

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

BGSC-NE 10Figuet Kossyrev, Victor P1 40.76

BGSC-NE 10Wallace, Colin S2 45.13

BGSCN-NE  8Tong, Andrew Y3 52.20

CRIM-NE  9Downing, Owen A4 53.31

BGSC-NE  9Manion, Connor C5 58.53

CRIM-NE 10Anderson, Will P--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BGSC-NE 10Figuet Kossyrev, Victor P1 40.60

BGSC-NE 10Wallace, Colin S2 45.46

BGSCN-NE  8Tong, Andrew Y3 52.38

CRIM-NE  9Downing, Owen A4 54.05

BGSC-NE  9Manion, Connor C5 1:00.88

CRIM-NE 10Anderson, Will P6 1:05.57

BGSCN-NE  8Huang, Jason S--- DQ

RIAC-NE 10Valles-Hubner, Noah--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly Swim-off Shoot Out FINAL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

BGSC-NE 10Howes, Sam L1 31.81

BGSC-NE 10Kent, Aidan M--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BGSC-NE 10Howes, Sam L1 34.93

BGSC-NE 10Kent, Aidan M2 47.94

BGSC-NE  9Trinh, Carter B3 50.40

BGSCN-NE  8Tong, Andrew Y4 51.19

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

BGSC-NE 10Howes, Sam L1 37.92

BGSCN-NE  8Tong, Andrew Y2 49.99

BGSC-NE 10Kent, Aidan M3 50.70

BGSC-NE  9Trinh, Carter B4 51.72

BGSC-NE 10Roklan, Tate A5 52.95

BGSCN-NE 10Zheng, Thomas6 56.14

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BGSC-NE 10Howes, Sam L1 34.11

BGSCN-NE  8Tong, Andrew Y2 47.19

BGSC-NE  9Trinh, Carter B3 47.20

BGSC-NE 10Kent, Aidan M4 47.74

BGSC-NE 10Roklan, Tate A5 50.90

BGSCN-NE 10Zheng, Thomas6 52.95

BGSCW-NE  9Valerio, Leon K--- DQ

CRIM-NE  9Iacobucci, Jordan C--- DQ

RIAC-NE  8Braun, Vincent--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BGSCN-NE 11Eaddy, Joey D1 27.09

CRIM-NE 11Picard, Alex Y2 28.74

BGSC-NE 12Park, William E3 28.82

BGSCN-NE 12Du, Lucas4 29.17

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free Swim-off Shoot Out FINAL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

BGSCN-NE 11Eaddy, Joey D1 26.79

CRIM-NE 11Picard, Alex Y2 29.18

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

BGSCN-NE 11Eaddy, Joey D1 27.25

CRIM-NE 11Picard, Alex Y2 28.13

BGSCN-NE 12Du, Lucas3 28.20

BGSC-NE 12Park, William E4 29.24

BGSCN-NE 12Huang, Lucas Y5 29.29

BGSCN-NE 11Cahoy, Ryan W6 29.56

BGSC-NE 11Dolan III, Paul P7 29.82

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BGSCN-NE 12Du, Lucas1 27.62

BGSCN-NE 11Eaddy, Joey D2 27.75

BGSC-NE 12Park, William E3 29.01

CRIM-NE 11Picard, Alex Y4 29.25

BGSCN-NE 11Cahoy, Ryan W5 29.30

BGSC-NE 11Dolan III, Paul P6 29.72

BGSC-NE 12Goncalves, Myles M7 30.06

BGSCN-NE 12Huang, Lucas Y8 30.91

CRIM-NE 11Tobey, Ian M9 31.45

CRIM-NE 12Cemerski, Luka10 31.53

CRIM-NE 12Cemerski, Andrey11 31.61

CRIM-NE 11Tobey, Conor J12 33.25

BGSCN-NE 11Butera, Charlie S13 35.47

CRIM-NE 12Khambadkone, Neel A14 35.85

CRIM-NE 11Jung, Edward15 37.52

RIAC-NE 12McGlynn, Gavin16 40.18

RIAC-NE 12McGlynn, Sean17 43.99

RIAC-NE 12Bierwirth, Joe R18 50.67

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back Swim-off Shoot Out FINAL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

BGSCN-NE 12Zhou, Peter M1 31.20

BGSCN-NE 12Huang, Lucas Y2 32.66

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BGSCN-NE 12Zhou, Peter M1 32.21

BGSCN-NE 12Huang, Lucas Y2 32.73

BGSC-NE 11Dolan III, Paul P3 34.43

CRIM-NE 11Tobey, Conor J4 35.93

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

BGSCN-NE 12Huang, Lucas Y1 32.22

BGSCN-NE 12Zhou, Peter M2 33.09

BGSC-NE 11Dolan III, Paul P3 34.42

CRIM-NE 11Tobey, Conor J4 35.50

BGSC-NE 12Park, William E5 35.53

BGSC-NE 12Goncalves, Myles M6 35.71

BGSCN-NE 11Cahoy, Ryan W7 36.27

CRIM-NE 11Tobey, Ian M8 36.98
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Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BGSCN-NE 12Huang, Lucas Y1 31.76

BGSCN-NE 12Zhou, Peter M2 32.84

BGSC-NE 11Dolan III, Paul P3 34.21

BGSCN-NE 11Cahoy, Ryan W4 34.48

CRIM-NE 11Tobey, Ian M5 34.98

BGSC-NE 12Park, William E6 36.52

BGSC-NE 12Goncalves, Myles M7 36.78

CRIM-NE 11Tobey, Conor J8 36.82

BGSCN-NE 12Du, Lucas9 37.27

CRIM-NE 12Khambadkone, Neel A10 43.76

RIAC-NE 12McGlynn, Gavin11 45.18

BGSCN-NE 11Butera, Charlie S12 45.83

RIAC-NE 12McGlynn, Sean13 46.66

RIAC-NE 12Bierwirth, Joe R14 1:00.66

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BGSCN-NE 11Tong, Adam Y1 52.69

RIAC-NE 12McGlynn, Sean--- DQ

RIAC-NE 12McGlynn, Gavin--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly Swim-off Shoot Out FINAL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

CRIM-NE 11Picard, Alex Y1 33.79

BGSCN-NE 12Du, Lucas2 37.08

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CRIM-NE 11Picard, Alex Y1 33.34

BGSCN-NE 12Du, Lucas2 34.53

BGSCN-NE 11Cahoy, Ryan W3 36.39

CRIM-NE 12Cemerski, Luka4 38.91

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

CRIM-NE 11Picard, Alex Y1 35.79

BGSCN-NE 12Du, Lucas2 36.94

BGSCN-NE 11Cahoy, Ryan W3 39.54

CRIM-NE 12Cemerski, Luka4 42.01

BGSCN-NE 11Tong, Adam Y--- DQ

CRIM-NE 11Jung, Edward--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRIM-NE 11Picard, Alex Y1 32.47

BGSCN-NE 12Du, Lucas2 34.57

BGSCN-NE 11Cahoy, Ryan W3 36.66

CRIM-NE 12Cemerski, Luka4 38.92

CRIM-NE 11Jung, Edward5 40.54

BGSCN-NE 11Tong, Adam Y6 43.87

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSCN-NE 11Eaddy, Joey D1 2:01.94

28.21 31.35 30.5131.87

BGSCN-NE 12Zhou, Peter M2 2:05.99

29.06 31.71 32.4432.78

BGSC-NE 11Dolan III, Paul P3 2:22.59

31.76 36.44 36.4137.98

BGSC-NE 12Park, William E4 2:25.74

32.28 37.06 37.5038.90

BGSC-NE 10Figuet Kossyrev, Victor P5 2:29.57

34.32 38.17 37.1739.91

CRIM-NE 12Cemerski, Andrey6 2:30.87

33.65 37.67 39.1840.37

BGSC-NE 10Howes, Sam L7 2:37.07

35.58 39.83 39.3442.32

CRIM-NE 10Bushinsky, Ethan D8 2:38.17

35.54 40.68 40.4341.52

BGSC-NE 12Goncalves, Myles M9 2:40.43

36.74 40.45 41.0842.16

RIAC-NE 10Scott, Julian O10 2:51.53

38.09 45.09 42.5245.83

BGSCN-NE 10Abdullin, Daniel M11 2:57.76

37.74 46.35

CRIM-NE 12Khambadkone, Neel A12 3:01.42

39.22 47.24 46.1548.81

BGSCN-NE 10Huang, Landon Y13 3:12.62

43.62 50.23 46.7352.04

BGSC-NE 10Wallace, Colin S14 3:14.43

38.51 49.49 52.7653.67

BGSCN-NE 10Zheng, Thomas15 3:15.28

41.78 52.86 46.2354.41

CRIM-NE 10Anderson, Will P16 3:26.42

43.63 53.34 54.0755.38

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSCN-NE 11Eaddy, Joey D1 1:07.00

30.74 36.26

BGSCN-NE 12Zhou, Peter M2 1:08.50

32.10 36.40

CRIM-NE 11Picard, Alex Y3 1:10.99

33.66 37.33

BGSCN-NE 12Huang, Lucas Y4 1:14.54

34.60 39.94

CRIM-NE 12Cemerski, Luka5 1:20.83

39.34 41.49

CRIM-NE 10Bushinsky, Ethan D6 1:29.31

42.49 46.82

BGSCN-NE 10Abdullin, Daniel M7 1:35.04

46.65 48.39

BGSCN-NE 11Tong, Adam Y8 1:35.08

45.98 49.10

RIAC-NE 10Gammell, Ciaran P9 1:35.41

44.26 51.15

BGSCN-NE  8Tong, Andrew Y10 1:35.79

45.36 50.43

BGSC-NE  9Trinh, Carter B11 1:39.08

50.93 48.15

CRIM-NE  9Downing, Owen A12 1:43.24

47.18 56.06

BGSCN-NE 10Huang, Landon Y13 1:44.02

49.36 54.66

BGSC-NE  8Erickson, Ben J14 1:45.96

49.94 56.02

BGSC-NE 10McBurney, Cam G15 1:46.12

51.75 54.37

BGSC-NE 10Kent, Aidan M16 1:47.06

54.04 53.02

BGSCN-NE 10Zheng, Thomas17 1:47.10

55.96 51.14

BGSC-NE  9Lea, Mikey J18 1:47.13

53.27 53.86

BGSC-NE  9Solomon, Michael J19 1:49.66

51.67 57.99

BGSC-NE  8Kazakov, Alexander S20 1:55.08

54.51 1:00.57

BGSC-NE  9Jacobson, Ethan H21 1:55.10

55.90 59.20

BGSC-NE  9Manion, Connor C22 1:55.74

1:00.01 55.73

BGSCN-NE  7Shen, Julian W23 1:57.28

59.64 57.64

RIAC-NE 12Bierwirth, Joe R24 2:12.72

1:05.07 1:07.65

BGSCN-NE  9Bradshaw, Ben W--- DQ

CRIM-NE 12Cemerski, Andrey--- DQ

39.33 43.16

BGSC-NE 10Roklan, Tate A--- DQ

54.87 52.24

BGSC-NE 10Hurley, Finn J--- DQ

57.04 52.66

CRIM-NE 11Jung, Edward--- DQ

41.24 46.54

BGSC-NE  9Lopez, Ross H--- DQ

56.73 1:08.78

CRIM-NE 11Tobey, Ian M--- DQ

39.38 43.03

CRIM-NE 11Tobey, Conor J--- DQ

38.81 41.24

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free Swim-off Shoot Out FINAL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

BGSCN-NE 13Sui, Peter F1 26.23

CRIM-NE 14Brown, Holden T2 27.35

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CRIM-NE 14Brown, Holden T1 23.53

BGSCN-NE 13Sui, Peter F2 25.76

RIAC-NE 14Scott-Sheldon, Ian R3 26.63
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A - Final ...   (Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free)

BGSCN-NE 14Spirn, Boden K4 27.63

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

CRIM-NE 14Brown, Holden T1 25.37

BGSCN-NE 13Sui, Peter F2 25.85

RIAC-NE 14Scott-Sheldon, Ian R3 26.74

BGSCN-NE 14Spirn, Boden K4 26.92

CRIM-NE 14Garvey, Kevin J5 27.04

RIAC-NE 13Gammell, Daragh D6 27.69

BGSCN-NE 13Santos, Enzo S7 27.70

BGSC-NE 14Wallace, Aidan W8 27.98

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRIM-NE 14Brown, Holden T1 23.94

BGSCN-NE 13Sui, Peter F2 25.03

RIAC-NE 14Scott-Sheldon, Ian R3 26.76

CRIM-NE 14Garvey, Kevin J4 26.92

RIAC-NE 13Gammell, Daragh D5 27.19

BGSCN-NE 14Spirn, Boden K6 27.55

BGSCN-NE 13Santos, Enzo S7 27.60

BGSC-NE 14Wallace, Aidan W8 27.70

BGSC-NE 14Hughes, Cormac O9 27.73

BGSC-NE 13Richards, Luke D10 28.52

CRIM-NE 13Pattison, Zach A11 29.51

CRIM-NE 13Xu, Eric12 29.66

RIAC-NE 13Schatz, Will13 30.22

CRIM-NE 14Pimentel, Daniel P14 30.30

BGSCN-NE 13Tak, James15 30.74

CRIM-NE 13Walsh, Aaron N16 30.83

CRIM-NE 14Bensellam, Tarek M17 31.60

CRIM-NE 14Sheehan, Liam H18 32.38

CRIM-NE 13Downing, Connor P19 32.74

CRIM-NE 13LaPlante, Joseph S20 33.14

RIAC-NE 13Pereira, Xavy R21 33.92

BGSCW-NE 13Bean, Carter R22 38.94

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BGSCN-NE 14Shinkyo, Kai1 27.10

BGSCN-NE 14Eaddy, Jack H2 27.47

BGSC-NE 14Hughes, Cormac O3 31.81

CRIM-NE 13Xu, Eric4 33.85

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back Swim-off Shoot Out FINAL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

BGSCN-NE 14Shinkyo, Kai1 25.92

BGSCN-NE 14Eaddy, Jack H2 27.47

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

BGSCN-NE 14Shinkyo, Kai1 26.21

BGSCN-NE 14Eaddy, Jack H2 26.88

BGSC-NE 14Hughes, Cormac O3 30.97

CRIM-NE 13Xu, Eric4 33.54

CRIM-NE 13Hauser, Liam R5 34.00

RIAC-NE 13Schatz, Will6 34.55

CRIM-NE 14Hutchinson, Jack L7 34.89

CRIM-NE 14Bensellam, Tarek M8 35.60

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BGSCN-NE 14Shinkyo, Kai1 26.38

BGSCN-NE 14Eaddy, Jack H2 26.68

BGSC-NE 14Hughes, Cormac O3 31.62

CRIM-NE 13Hauser, Liam R4 33.85

CRIM-NE 13Xu, Eric5 34.17

CRIM-NE 14Hutchinson, Jack L6 34.36

RIAC-NE 13Schatz, Will7 35.35

CRIM-NE 14Bensellam, Tarek M8 35.49

CRIM-NE 13Downing, Connor P9 36.25

BGSCN-NE 13Tak, James10 36.27

CRIM-NE 13Pattison, Zach A11 36.53

RIAC-NE 13Pereira, Xavy R12 37.28

CRIM-NE 14Sheehan, Liam H13 40.10

BGSCW-NE 13Bean, Carter R--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BGSCN-NE 14Shinkyo, Kai1 29.36

BGSC-NE 14Wallace, Aidan W2 32.63

BGSCN-NE 14Butera, Teddy D3 33.57

BGSC-NE 13Glatt, Fin H4 35.19

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast Swim-off Shoot Out FINAL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

BGSCN-NE 14Shinkyo, Kai1 28.53

BGSC-NE 14Wallace, Aidan W2 32.46

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

BGSCN-NE 14Shinkyo, Kai1 30.46

BGSC-NE 14Wallace, Aidan W2 32.10

BGSCN-NE 14Butera, Teddy D3 33.62

BGSC-NE 13Glatt, Fin H4 35.45

BGSCN-NE 13Santos, Enzo S5 35.80

CRIM-NE 14Bensellam, Tarek M6 36.09

CRIM-NE 14Garvey, Kevin J7 36.38

CRIM-NE 14Pimentel, Daniel P8 36.52

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BGSCN-NE 14Shinkyo, Kai1 29.30

BGSC-NE 14Wallace, Aidan W2 32.43

BGSCN-NE 14Butera, Teddy D3 33.77

BGSC-NE 13Glatt, Fin H4 36.16

BGSCN-NE 13Santos, Enzo S5 36.97

CRIM-NE 14Pimentel, Daniel P6 37.10

CRIM-NE 14Garvey, Kevin J7 37.12

CRIM-NE 14Bensellam, Tarek M8 37.20

CRIM-NE 13Xu, Eric9 38.15

CRIM-NE 14Hutchinson, Jack L10 38.27

CRIM-NE 13Downing, Connor P11 40.52

CRIM-NE 13Pattison, Zach A12 41.69

BGSC-NE 13Woodsmall, Sam M13 44.36

BGSC-NE 14Shah, Bhargav V14 45.22

RIAC-NE 13Schatz, Will15 46.99

BGSCW-NE 13Bean, Carter R--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CRIM-NE 14Brown, Holden T1 27.33

BGSCN-NE 13Sui, Peter F2 28.88

RIAC-NE 13Gammell, Daragh D3 29.45

RIAC-NE 14Scott-Sheldon, Ian R4 29.85

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly Swim-off Shoot Out FINAL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

CRIM-NE 14Brown, Holden T1 25.20

RIAC-NE 13Gammell, Daragh D2 29.91

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

CRIM-NE 14Brown, Holden T1 25.33

RIAC-NE 13Gammell, Daragh D2 28.86

BGSCN-NE 13Sui, Peter F3 28.97

RIAC-NE 14Scott-Sheldon, Ian R4 29.86

BGSCN-NE 14Yang, Jadon Z5 30.08

BGSC-NE 13Richards, Luke D6 31.13

CRIM-NE 13Walsh, Aaron N7 34.43

BGSCN-NE 13Tak, James8 34.47

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRIM-NE 14Brown, Holden T1 25.12

RIAC-NE 13Gammell, Daragh D2 28.37

BGSCN-NE 13Sui, Peter F3 28.91

BGSCN-NE 14Yang, Jadon Z4 29.06

RIAC-NE 14Scott-Sheldon, Ian R5 30.62

BGSC-NE 13Richards, Luke D6 30.92

CRIM-NE 13Walsh, Aaron N7 33.90
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly)

BGSCN-NE 13Tak, James8 34.83

BGSC-NE 13Glatt, Fin H9 35.88

CRIM-NE 13Hauser, Liam R10 35.99

BGSC-NE 13Woodsmall, Sam M11 36.33

BGSC-NE 14Shah, Bhargav V12 36.68

CRIM-NE 13LaPlante, Joseph S13 39.56

BGSCN-NE 14Spirn, Boden K--- DQ

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BGSC-NE 18McClelland, William T1 22.12

BGSCN-NE 17Wang, Matthew Z2 22.33

BGSCN-NE 17Zhang, Alan Y3 22.34

RIAC-NE 17Andrews, Tim C4 22.41

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free Swim-off Shoot Out FINAL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

BGSCN-NE 17Wang, Matthew Z1 22.76

BGSC-NE 18McClelland, William T2 23.15

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

BGSCN-NE 17Wang, Matthew Z1 21.94

BGSC-NE 18McClelland, William T2 22.00

BGSCN-NE 17Zhang, Alan Y3 22.19

RIAC-NE 17Andrews, Tim C4 22.40

RIAC-NE 17Andrews, Nick G5 22.41

BGSCN-NE 16Jones, Garrett O6 22.44

CRIM-NE 17Shea, Carrick W7 22.92

UVAC-NE 15Hawkins, Hugh W8 23.00

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BGSCN-NE 17Wang, Matthew Z1 22.37

BGSC-NE 18McClelland, William T2 22.44

CRIM-NE 17Shea, Carrick W3 22.62

BGSCN-NE 17Zhang, Alan Y4 22.63

RIAC-NE 17Andrews, Nick G5 22.64

UVAC-NE 15Hawkins, Hugh W6 22.65

BGSCN-NE 16Jones, Garrett O7 22.66

RIAC-NE 17Andrews, Tim C8 22.76

BGSCN-NE 17Deynega, Paul9 22.91

RIAC-NE 15Proulx, Zach J10 23.49

BGSC-NE 15Cavic, Nick M11 23.90

BGSCN-NE 16Freeman, Jacob L12 23.93

BGSC-NE 15Figuet Kossyrev, Damien P13 24.06

BGSCN-NE 17Koul, Adi E14 24.13

BGSC-NE 17Ng, Andrew B15 24.20

BGSCN-NE 17Hartshorn, Lachlan R16 24.22

CRIM-NE 15Shea, Breacan K17 24.25

BGSC-NE 16Connors, Ben R18 24.44

BGSCN-NE 16Parseghian, Aara S19 24.72

BGSCN-NE 15Abdullin, Alex M20 24.81

RIAC-NE 17Pereira, Christian D21 24.97

CRIM-NE 15Smith, Matthew B22 25.05

BGSCN-NE 15Gerhardt, Moritz J*23 25.07

CRIM-NE 15Chandaria, Owen M*23 25.07

BGSCN-NE 15Leonard, Lucas J25 25.08

RIAC-NE 15Madom, Cyrus K26 25.22

BGSC-NE 16Kornacki, Ryan A27 25.49

RIAC-NE 15Madom, Luke A28 25.62

RIAC-NE 15Gorham, Patrick J29 25.64

CRIM-NE 15Lam, George T30 25.71

CRIM-NE 15Miele, Dominic J31 26.18

BGSCN-NE 15Ray, Neel32 26.49

BGSC-NE 16Voccio, Ryan D33 26.62

CRIM-NE 15Campbell, Colin K34 27.06

CRIM-NE 15Clark, Dylan A35 27.10

CRIM-NE 15Wasik, Miller M36 27.14

RIAC-NE 15Pereira, Jude O37 27.72

BGSCN-NE 15Zhu, Ben38 27.91

CRIM-NE 15Downing, Liam K39 27.98

CRIM-NE 15Sisowath, Aiden A40 29.01

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BGSC-NE 16Connors, Ryan M1 25.50

RIAC-NE 16Szabo, Zach J2 25.59

BGSCN-NE 16Caputo, Quinn J3 25.89

CRIM-NE 17Shea, Carrick W4 26.75

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Back Swim-off Shoot Out FINAL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

BGSCN-NE 16Caputo, Quinn J1 25.32

CRIM-NE 17Shea, Carrick W2 25.45

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

RIAC-NE 16Szabo, Zach J1 25.54

BGSCN-NE 16Caputo, Quinn J*2 25.87

CRIM-NE 17Shea, Carrick W*2 25.87

BGSC-NE 16Connors, Ryan M4 26.44

BGSCN-NE 17Hartshorn, Lachlan R5 27.36

CRIM-NE 15Smith, Matthew B6 27.63

BGSC-NE 15Hartman, Keith K7 28.01

CRIM-NE 15Shea, Breacan K8 28.15

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRIM-NE 17Shea, Carrick W1 25.07

RIAC-NE 16Szabo, Zach J2 25.35

BGSC-NE 16Connors, Ryan M3 26.32

BGSCN-NE 16Caputo, Quinn J4 26.92

CRIM-NE 15Smith, Matthew B5 27.32

BGSCN-NE 17Hartshorn, Lachlan R6 27.72

BGSC-NE 15Hartman, Keith K7 27.83

CRIM-NE 15Shea, Breacan K8 28.29

RIAC-NE 15Pereira, Jude O9 32.98

RIAC-NE 15Blanchette, Braydon L10 33.57

BGSCN-NE 15Ray, Neel11 34.45

CRIM-NE 15Clark, Dylan A12 34.65

CRIM-NE 15Sisowath, Aiden A13 35.41

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BGSC-NE 15Figuet Kossyrev, Damien P1 28.58

RIAC-NE 17Andrews, Nick G2 29.45

CRIM-NE 15Lam, George T3 29.80

CRIM-NE 19O'Connor, Patrick J4 30.49

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Breast Swim-off Shoot Out FINAL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

BGSC-NE 15Figuet Kossyrev, Damien P1 28.22

RIAC-NE 17Andrews, Nick G2 28.90

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

BGSC-NE 15Figuet Kossyrev, Damien P1 28.63

RIAC-NE 17Andrews, Nick G2 29.31

CRIM-NE 15Lam, George T3 29.49

CRIM-NE 19O'Connor, Patrick J4 30.07

BGSC-NE 16Connors, Ben R5 30.10

BGSCN-NE 16Spirn, Matsen N6 31.06

RIAC-NE 15Young, Ethan R7 31.11

BGSC-NE 15Hartman, Keith K8 32.10

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BGSC-NE 15Figuet Kossyrev, Damien P1 28.15

RIAC-NE 17Andrews, Nick G2 28.81

CRIM-NE 15Lam, George T3 29.53

CRIM-NE 19O'Connor, Patrick J4 30.05

BGSC-NE 16Connors, Ben R5 30.51

BGSCN-NE 16Spirn, Matsen N6 30.55

RIAC-NE 15Young, Ethan R7 30.77

BGSC-NE 15Hartman, Keith K8 32.33

BGSC-NE 16Kornacki, Ryan A9 32.70

CRIM-NE 15Downing, Liam K10 35.54

CRIM-NE 15Campbell, Colin K11 37.10

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BGSC-NE 18McClelland, William T1 25.58

RIAC-NE 17Andrews, Tim C2 29.95
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Results
A - Final ...   (Boys 15&O 50 Yard Fly)

BGSC-NE 16Connors, Ryan M3 30.00

BGSCN-NE 16Caputo, Quinn J4 30.68

Finals

BGSCN-NE 16Parseghian, Aara S3

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Fly Swim-off Shoot Out FINAL

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

BGSC-NE 18McClelland, William T1 24.98

RIAC-NE 17Andrews, Tim C2 26.00

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

BGSC-NE 18McClelland, William T1 23.98

RIAC-NE 17Andrews, Tim C2 24.02

BGSCN-NE 16Caputo, Quinn J3 24.19

BGSC-NE 16Connors, Ryan M4 24.94

BGSCN-NE 16Parseghian, Aara S5 25.01

RIAC-NE 16Szabo, Zach J6 25.15

BGSCN-NE 16Jones, Garrett O7 25.39

RIAC-NE 15Proulx, Zach J8 25.87

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BGSC-NE 18McClelland, William T1 24.12

RIAC-NE 17Andrews, Tim C2 24.22

BGSCN-NE 16Parseghian, Aara S3 24.94

BGSC-NE 16Connors, Ryan M4 25.05

RIAC-NE 16Szabo, Zach J5 25.08

RIAC-NE 15Proulx, Zach J6 25.12

BGSCN-NE 16Caputo, Quinn J7 25.13

BGSCN-NE 16Jones, Garrett O8 25.30

BGSCN-NE 17Koul, Adi E9 25.35

UVAC-NE 15Hawkins, Hugh W10 25.45

BGSCN-NE 17Wang, Matthew Z11 25.50

BGSCN-NE 17Zhang, Alan Y12 25.63

RIAC-NE 17Pereira, Christian D13 25.94

BGSCN-NE 16Freeman, Jacob L14 26.19

BGSC-NE 17Ng, Andrew B15 27.00

CRIM-NE 19O'Connor, Patrick J16 27.05

BGSC-NE 16Voccio, Ryan D17 27.18

CRIM-NE 15Chandaria, Owen M18 27.31

RIAC-NE 15Madom, Luke A19 27.54

RIAC-NE 15Young, Ethan R20 27.67

BGSCN-NE 16Huseinovic, Allen21 27.68

BGSCN-NE 16Thirulnikov, Noam22 27.73

RIAC-NE 15Madom, Cyrus K23 28.08

CRIM-NE 15Miele, Dominic J24 29.17

CRIM-NE 15Wasik, Miller M25 29.99

BGSCN-NE 15Abdullin, Alex M26 30.19

BGSCN-NE 15Zhu, Ben27 30.62

RIAC-NE 15Gorham, Patrick J28 31.07

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 18McClelland, William T1 1:46.22

26.5127.40

BGSCN-NE 16Jones, Garrett O2 1:46.26

27.3627.77

CRIM-NE 14Brown, Holden T3 1:51.99

25.95 28.57 28.1629.31

BGSC-NE 15Cavic, Nick M4 1:52.31

25.75 27.92 29.1329.51

RIAC-NE 16Szabo, Zach J5 1:52.41

26.45 28.75 27.9829.23

BGSCN-NE 14Eaddy, Jack H6 1:53.57

26.99 29.63 26.7930.16

RIAC-NE 15Proulx, Zach J7 1:53.75

25.70 28.89 29.4629.70

BGSCN-NE 17Deynega, Paul8 1:54.29

26.04 28.81 30.1129.33

BGSC-NE 16Connors, Ryan M9 1:54.91

26.05 29.30 29.6429.92

BGSCN-NE 15Gerhardt, Moritz J10 1:55.37

26.60 29.23 29.7829.76

RIAC-NE 17Pereira, Christian D11 1:56.29

26.71 28.58 30.7830.22

BGSC-NE 15Hartman, Keith K12 1:57.40

26.75 29.49 30.5030.66

BGSCN-NE 17Hartshorn, Lachlan R13 1:58.30

27.18 30.05 30.3730.70

BGSCN-NE 14Yang, Jadon Z14 1:58.91

28.27 30.43 29.6830.53

RIAC-NE 15Madom, Luke A15 2:00.38

27.49 30.53 31.0631.30

BGSCN-NE 14Butera, Teddy D16 2:02.26

29.08 31.16 30.2031.82

CRIM-NE 15Chandaria, Owen M17 2:02.40

28.59 31.45 30.6031.76

RIAC-NE 15Young, Ethan R18 2:02.45

26.95 30.78 32.4732.25

BGSC-NE 16Voccio, Ryan D19 2:02.49

28.25 30.86 31.4431.94

CRIM-NE 15Miele, Dominic J20 2:02.88

27.30 31.12 32.0832.38

BGSCN-NE 16Spirn, Matsen N*21 2:03.16

27.76 30.80 32.3832.22

BGSCN-NE 16Huseinovic, Allen*21 2:03.16

27.66 31.90 31.0332.57

BGSCN-NE 15Abdullin, Alex M23 2:03.60

27.31 31.09 32.7832.42

BGSC-NE 14Hughes, Cormac O24 2:04.95

29.10 31.32 31.9332.60

RIAC-NE 15Madom, Cyrus K25 2:05.18

27.84 30.97 33.2733.10

BGSCN-NE 16Thirulnikov, Noam26 2:06.14

29.14 31.78 32.6432.58

BGSCN-NE 15Leonard, Lucas J27 2:07.40

27.26 31.31 35.2433.59

CRIM-NE 15Wasik, Miller M28 2:08.94

30.50 33.70 31.5533.19

CRIM-NE 15Campbell, Colin K29 2:09.44

30.32 33.40 31.4834.24

BGSCN-NE 13Sui, Peter F30 2:10.06

29.16 31.77 34.3734.76

CRIM-NE 15Clark, Dylan A31 2:11.00

30.72 33.29 31.4735.52

CRIM-NE 14Garvey, Kevin J32 2:12.09

30.61 33.58 32.8635.04

BGSCN-NE 15Ray, Neel33 2:13.11

30.27 33.91 34.3534.58

BGSCN-NE 15Zhu, Ben34 2:13.44

29.66 34.12 34.8234.84

RIAC-NE 13Gammell, Daragh D35 2:13.77

30.78 35.64 32.5334.82

RIAC-NE 15Gorham, Patrick J36 2:14.35

29.01 35.04 34.3735.93

RIAC-NE 15Pereira, Jude O37 2:14.43

30.41 34.16 33.8835.98

CRIM-NE 13Hauser, Liam R38 2:23.34

32.73 36.67 36.1037.84

BGSC-NE 13Glatt, Fin H39 2:24.17

33.18 36.91 35.9738.11

CRIM-NE 13LaPlante, Joseph S40 2:42.31

36.74 41.66 41.4342.48

RIAC-NE 13Pereira, Xavy R41 2:43.35

37.35 40.55 1:25.45

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSCN-NE 16Caputo, Quinn J1 1:56.09

24.99 29.09 28.0733.94

BGSCN-NE 14Shinkyo, Kai2 1:57.77

26.84 29.17 28.2733.49

BGSCN-NE 17Wang, Matthew Z3 1:58.00

28.5634.04

RIAC-NE 17Andrews, Nick G4 1:58.11

25.89 29.75 27.2935.18

BGSCN-NE 17Zhang, Alan Y5 1:58.30

25.01 30.36 28.1234.81

RIAC-NE 17Andrews, Tim C6 2:01.73

25.06 30.79 28.7337.15

BGSC-NE 15Figuet Kossyrev, Damien P7 2:01.92

27.60 32.53 28.6033.19

BGSCN-NE 16Freeman, Jacob L8 2:04.02

26.40 32.47 28.9336.22

CRIM-NE 17Shea, Carrick W9 2:04.12

26.50 32.93 28.8535.84

BGSCN-NE 14Eaddy, Jack H10 2:04.50

27.20 29.58 29.2238.50

BGSC-NE 15Cavic, Nick M11 2:06.12

26.82 32.32 29.1537.83

BGSCN-NE 15Gerhardt, Moritz J12 2:06.80

28.03 32.56 29.7336.48

BGSCN-NE 16Parseghian, Aara S13 2:07.42

26.24 32.31 29.5239.35
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(Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM)

CRIM-NE 15Smith, Matthew B14 2:07.71

27.57 30.74 29.8939.51

CRIM-NE 19O'Connor, Patrick J15 2:07.81

26.97 32.40 29.6638.78

UVAC-NE 15Hawkins, Hugh W16 2:07.99

26.29 34.15 28.7538.80

CRIM-NE 15Lam, George T17 2:09.61

28.36 34.24 30.7536.26

BGSC-NE 16Connors, Ben R18 2:10.18

28.35 33.73 31.1336.97

CRIM-NE 15Shea, Breacan K19 2:11.34

28.61 31.42 30.8140.50

BGSC-NE 16Kornacki, Ryan A20 2:13.88

29.82 34.27 31.4138.38

BGSC-NE 17Ng, Andrew B21 2:14.32

27.69 34.43 31.4840.72

BGSCN-NE 14Yang, Jadon Z22 2:14.80

30.34 37.34 29.6837.44

BGSCN-NE 16Spirn, Matsen N23 2:15.67

29.09 35.84 32.5138.23

BGSCN-NE 17Koul, Adi E24 2:15.75

26.12 36.12 31.8441.67

BGSCN-NE 14Butera, Teddy D25 2:19.46

32.17 34.43 32.5240.34

BGSCN-NE 16Huseinovic, Allen26 2:20.15

27.85 35.53 32.9743.80

BGSCN-NE 16Thirulnikov, Noam27 2:20.77

29.28 37.31 32.1742.01

RIAC-NE 14Scott-Sheldon, Ian R28 2:21.24

30.38 36.26 31.9042.70

BGSCN-NE 14Spirn, Boden K29 2:22.63

30.91 36.56 32.5042.66

BGSC-NE 14Wallace, Aidan W30 2:25.47

32.37 37.33 34.6241.15

CRIM-NE 15Downing, Liam K31 2:25.67

31.12 37.14 34.6642.75

BGSC-NE 13Richards, Luke D32 2:28.66

31.00 36.96 33.7047.00

BGSCN-NE 13Santos, Enzo S33 2:30.96

30.72 1:26.21 34.44

CRIM-NE 13Walsh, Aaron N34 2:32.99

33.60 38.63 34.3346.43

CRIM-NE 14Hutchinson, Jack L35 2:35.88

35.40 39.55 35.7345.20

BGSC-NE 13Woodsmall, Sam M36 2:53.26

37.74 46.33 38.1651.03

BGSC-NE 14Shah, Bhargav V37 2:53.59

36.88 1:38.10 38.61

CRIM-NE 14Sheehan, Liam H38 3:01.12

43.64 47.38 36.9753.13


